

W.P(C)No. 86 OF 2004
ITEM No.302

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.86/2004

RAMDAS ATHAWALE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 09/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.R.Mohan,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.,
Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.,

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms.Sandhya Goswami,Adv.,
Mr.D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by Mr.H.K. Puri, the learned advocate post this matter four weeks hence in order to enable the learned counsel to seek instructions from his client.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Prem Prakash)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master