

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2004

RAMDAS ATHAWALE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Puri, Adv.
Ms.Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr.V.M.Chauhan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Mr.D.D.Kamat, Adv.
Mrs.Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERInclude the matter before the Constitution Bench of five Hon'ble Judges on
18.08.2009.Written submissions/additional documents, if any, may be filed in the meantime
with a copy to the other side in advance.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master